[image: ]                                                       www.auciv.education/fr  ou www.auciv.education 
          National Holidays in Cote D’Ivoire- Year 2021 
						▼ 
Friday January 01			New Year’s Day
Monday April 05			Easter Monday 
Saturday May 01			Labor Day
Monday May 10			Revelation of the Qu’ran
Thursday May 13			Ascension Day
Thursday May 13			Korité- End of Ramadan
Monday May 24			Pentecost (Whit Monday)
Tuesday July 20			Tabaski
Saturday August 07		Independence Day
Sunday August 15		          Assumption Day
Tuesday October 19		Prophet’s Birthday- Prophet Muhammad
Monday November 01		All Saints’ Day
Monday November 15		National Peace Day
Saturday December 25		Christmas Day		 			
	      ________________________________________
* IMPORTANT: National holidays will be taken into consideration by professors when preparing course syllabi-schedule of courses.     
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